
Antimicrobial protection in 
hospital and healthcare facilities 
is paramount against the spread 
of mold, bacteria and possible 
“super bugs” like staph and 
MRSA virus. Lyon’s antimicrobial 
storage solutions are another line 
of defense against the spread 
of facility-born infections. Non-
organic silver ions kill the bacteria 
on contact within two hours and 
provides the healthcare facility 
antimicrobial protection 24/7.

Antimicrobial Storage Systems 
for the entire healthcare 
facility:
General Health Care Area

• Patient Rooms
• Nurse’s Stations
• Doctor’s Offices
• Locker Rooms
• Office Storage Areas

Facilities
• Maintenance Areas
• Custodian Areas
• Paint Department
• Locksmith Areas
• Tool Crib

1-800-323-0082 
lyonworkspace.com

Antimicrobial  storage systems for the entire healthcare facility 

Antimicrobial  Storage Solutions
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How Does it Work?  
Any moisture triggers the controlled release of 
powerful silver ions to provide superior antimicrobial 
protection for decades. The antimicrobial compound is 
completely inorganic, which prevents the bacteria from 
mutating into a resistant strain.

'Superbug' Infections More Than Doubled In 
Hospitals, Study Finds

ScienceDaily (Dec. 6, 2007) — Hospitalizations 
related to a potentially deadly, antibiotic-resistant 
“superbug” more than doubled between 1999 and 
2005, soaring from 127,000 to nearly 280,000, 
according to a new study co-authored by a 
University of Florida researcher.

University of Florida. "'Superbug' Infections More Than 
Doubled In Hospitals, Study Finds."	
http://www.sciencedaily.com¬ /
releases/2007/12/071203203204.htm>

The best way to prevent 
the spread of germs 
is for the health care 
workers to wash their 
hands frequently, to 
properly disinfect hospital 
surfaces*… Include 
antimicrobial protected 
storage products as an 
extra line of defense!
* http://www.mayoclinic.com/health/
mrsa/DS00735

The Solution:

SuperBug (Dec. 28, 2009) — MRSA's costs 
in hospitals: For one post-surgery infection, 
$61,681.

Patients with post-surgical MRSA infections:
• stayed in the hospital 23 days longer
• incurred an average extra cost of $61,681
• were more likely to be readmitted to the hospital 
within 90 days
• were more likely to die before 90 days had 
passed.

" One surgical infection with MRSA: $61,000"	
http://drugresistantstaph.blogspot.com/2009/12/one-
surgical-infection-with-mrsa-61000.html

The Problem:
Antibiotic-resistant infections are 
increasing in healthcare facilities and 
hospitals, resulting in increased costs 
and patient deaths.
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•	Gain access from all four sides with maximum 
ventilation

• Wire construction reduces dust build-up and 
enhances sprinkler areas for fire safety

•	Lustrous chrome finish maximizes corrosion 
resistance

•	Wire-over-wire waterfall shelf construction

•	Double-lock™ post inserts assure rigidity and 
unit integrity

•	Digital posts provide accurate leveling of 
shelves, which are adjustable on 1" centers

•	Fast “drop-and lock” assembly

Chrome Plated Wire Shelving

	 Starter	 Add-on 
	 Cat. No. 	 Cat. No.  	 W x D x H

	  Commercial Grade 600 lb. Capacity
	 43131S 	 43131A	 48" x 18" x 62"
	 43141S 	 43141A	 60" x 18" x 62"
	 43151S 	 43151A	 72" x 18" x 62"
	 43134S 	 43134A	 48" x 24" x 62"
	 43144S 	 43144A	 60" x 24" x 62"
	 43154S 	 43154A	 72" x 24" x 62"

4-Shelf Starter and Add-on Units

Chrome plating shelving offers gleaming eye-appeal, USDA acceptance for 
packaged goods and long maintenance-free performance in dry environments. 
Shelves and posts are plated with chrome over a nickel chrome base.

  

• 5" resilient casters
• Push-pull handles
• 1250 lbs. payload capacity
• Plating Plus™ finish

Open Wire Carts Features
5" Resilient 

Casters

Brake

Swivel

			  2-Shelf 	 3-Shelf
	 W x D x H	    Cat. No. 	  Cat. No.

	 36" x 18" x 38" 	 43051	 43251
	 42" x 18" x 38" 	 43052	 43252
	 36" x 24" x 38" 	 43053	 43253
	 42" x 24" x 38" 	 43054	 43254

Features

Patented Double 
Truss design 
with waterfall 
front features  
surface-to-
surface welds.

Starter units include: shelves and 4 posts.
Add-on units include: 

shelves, 2 posts and 2 S-hooks per shelf.

Add-On

Example

Starter

Industrial 
S-hook
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L O C K E R  S O LU  T I O N S

Antimicrobial Lockers
Agion™ antimicrobial advanced powder 
technology provides continuous, residual 
protection against the touch transfer of 
bacteria on the steel locker surface, as 
well as colonization of mold and bacteria 
in locker corners, seams and on hidden 
surfaces behind and under the locker. 
Offered in single and double tier openings.

*Heights shown do not include E-Zee™ Base — add 4" to height for E-Zee™ Base.  
NOTE: E-Zee™ Base ships knocked down. Some easy assembly is required.

	 W x D x H*	 No. of 	 No. of		  K.D.		  Set Up
	 (per locker opening)	 Frames	 Openings		  Cat. No.		  Cat. No.

  Single Tier - Knocked Down
	 15" x 18" x 72"	 1	 1	 UGRNS5062H	 UGRNS5062HSU
	 15" x 18" x 72"	 1	 3	 UGRNS5062-3H	 UGRNS5062-3HSU
	 18" x 18" x 72"	 1	 1	 UGRNS5092H	 UGRNS5092HSU
	 18" x 18" x 72"	 1	 3	 UGRNS5092-3H	 UGRNS5092-3HSU

 Double Tier - Knocked Down
	 12" x 12" x 36"	 2	 2	 UGRNS5202H	 UGRNS5202HSU
	 12" x 12" x 36"	 2	 6	 UGRNS5202-3H	 UGRNS5202-3HSU
	 12" x 18" x 36"	 2	 2	 UGRNS5222H	 UGRNS5222HSU
	 12" x 18" x 36"	 2	 6	 UGRNS5222-3H	 UGRNS5222-3HSU

Antimicrobial Lockers Feature:
• Antimicrobial coating
• Recessed handles
• Smooth fronts (no louvers)
• Sloping tops 
• E-Zee™ closed bases
• 20+ years of antimicrobial protection

How Does it Work?  
Any moisture triggers the controlled 
release of powerful silver ions (see 
charts) to provide superior antimicrobial 
protection for decades. The antimicrobial 
compound is completely inorganic, which 
prevents the bacteria from mutating into a 
resistant strain.

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. Call for important locker anchoring information. 

Antimicrobial Performance

Tests conducted on epoxy coated stainless steel

GY655 Light GrayGY
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request

ANTIMICROBIAL

ANTIMICROBIAL

AVAILABLE

O

N RE Q UEST

ANTIMICROBIAL

ANTIMICROBIAL

AVAILABLE

O

N RE Q UEST

AVAILABLE

O

N REQ UEST



    5
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Nano Metal Roller  Latching System

Three times the break-in  
protection vs. the 
competition! 

• Powdered metal nano roller
— same high tech powdered metal as auto transmission gears

• Zamak 3 zinc alloy latch finger — for up to 3 times the tensile 
strength than nylon

• An independent lab test concludes that the new Lockbar 
latching system exceeded 40,000 cycles, which translates to 
decades of flawless security

• New nylon tamper-resistant lockbar guide ensures proper 
lockbar alignment for smooth operation, while reducing overall 
noise by eliminating metal-to-metal contact

Charts showing the average pounds required to pull open a locked 
locker door, both from the handle (left) and from a corner (right).

Ample storage for two people in a space only 15" wide!

•	Each occupant has a full-length coat compartment with two hooks, 
plus a full-width opening at top for small articles

•	Left door and upper compartment work together as do the right-
hand door and lower compartment

•	Coat compartment doors have 
handles with padlock attachments

•	Built-in locks are optional

•	Shipped K.D. (knocked down)

• Locker opening dimensions:	
	 Small – 15"w x 18"d x 9"h, 
	 Large – 71⁄2"w x 18"d x 54"h

• Available in stock Dove Gray and Putty - additional colors are 
available upon request.

Two Person Loockers

•	4 side-shelves with 2" adjustability  and 5 
compartments maximize storage space

•	Full-width shelf at top for hats and other articles
•	Coat rod below shelf
•	Smooth, snag-free finished interior

		  No. of 	 Set Up	 K.D.	 Extra
	 W x D x H	 Shelves	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No..	 Half Shelf
	 36" x 18" x 78"	 1 full / 4 half	 1088	 1089	 1057
	 36" x 21" x 78"	 1 full / 4 half	 1010	 1011	 1052
	 36" x 24" x 78"	 1 full / 4 half	 1098	 1099	 1062
	 48" x 24" x 78"	 1 full / 4 half	 1033SU	 1033	 1063

Combination Wardrobe Cabinets
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Also Available
BB

KK

Wedgewood Blue

Black

Small upper door 
is released with 

a latch inside the 
corresponding coat 
compartment door.

Features
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Safety Center
•	Includes four full-width shelves
• Yellow finish only
• Overall Size: 48"w x 24"d x 82"h
No. 1120SC No. 1161 - Extra 48"w Shelf

Quickly evaluate supply inventory without 
opening the doors. Create secure storage for 	
4 people in a single cabinet.

• All-welded, 14-gauge construction

• Clearview cabinets feature heavy-duty 
3/16" thick Lexan® door inserts

•	14-gauge flanged shelves are adjustable on 
3" centers

•	Rugged cast iron handle features a 3⁄8" thick 
padlock hasp

•	Three heavy-duty 5/16" brass pin hinge plates 
welded to each door

•	4" high welded on legs

•	Forklift base allows for easy movement 
anywhere in your facility

All-Welded Clearview and 4-Door Shelf Cabinets

Pre-Engineered Record Storage Racks
Store up to 80 record storage boxes per unit with 
fast, easy access to every level. Assembly couldn’t 
be easier, no tools required! 

*NOTE: Center support rails are recommended on racks over 60" wide. Call for ordering information.

  						      Basic Rack with		  Basic Rack with
				    Basic Rack	 Support Rails		  Particle Board
		  No. of		  Starter	 Add-On	 Starter	 Add-On	 Starter	 Add-On
	 W x D x H	 Levels	 Capacity	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No	 Cat. No	 Cat. No.

	 69" x 16" x 60"	 3	 30 Boxes	 73000	 73000A	 73000R	 73000RA	 73000P	 73000PA
	 69" x 32" x 60"	 3	 60 Boxes	 73002	 73002A	 73002R	 73002RA	 73002P	 73002PA
	 69" x 16" x 84"	 4	 40 Boxes 	 73004	 73004A	 73004R	 73004RA	 73004P	 73004PA
	 69" x 32" x 84"	 4	 80 Boxes 	 73006	 73006A	 73006R	 73006RA	 73006P	 73006PA

Record storage boxes are sold separately.

Basic Rack 
• Includes 14-gauge medium-duty beams
• Uprights, and center supports as required 

Basic Rack with  
Particle Board Decking

• Includes 5⁄8" thick particle board

Basic Rack with Support Rails
• Includes steel support rails

Record Storage Starter and  
Add-on Sections

• Starter uprights are 14-gauge angle 
posts for use as stand alone sections 
or at the ends of rows of two or more 
sections

• Add-on uprights are 14-gauge T-posts 
for use as intermediate posts in 
multiple section rows

Record Storage Boxes
• Oyster white corrugated fiber boxes 

feature die-cut handle to provide 
sturdy storage for letter or legal size 
documents

• Space provided for labeling
• Shipped flat, 12 per carton
Overall size: 12"w x 15"d x 10"h
No. 7390 
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  Pre-Engineered Bulk Storage Racks
Designed for the hand-loading of intermediate 
weight bulky items. Heavy-duty 14-gauge steel 
beams included.

Starter with Ribbed Decking
Front-To-Back supports per level

	 Levels 	 Height 	 Depth 	 Type 	 Ribbed	
	  	 	 24"	 Starter	 67321SR
	 	 	 	 Add-on	 67321R
	  	 	 30"	 Starter	 67322SR
	  	 	 	 Add-on	 67322R	
	  	 	 36"	 Starter	 67323SR
	  	 	 	 Add-on	 67323R
	  	 	 48"	 Starter	 67325SR
	  	 	 	 Add-on	 67325R

84"

72" Wide Racks

Add-OnStarter 

All pre-engineered sections are 36" wide, 
84" high, with shelves adjustable on 11⁄2" 
centers. For double row, back-to-back 
installations, use economical open back 
shelving on one side, common backs of 
closed shelving sections on the other 
side. Some assembly required.

Open Shelves - high visibility is ideal for 
storing packaged stock, and other material 
without assigned shelf locations. Lapped 
and welded shelf corners provide added 
strength and durability. 

Closed Shelves - protect packages 
and unboxed items from dust, sunlight 
and other contaminants. Divide work or 
storage space into separate areas. 

Five Shelf
Open Starter

Five Shelf
Open Add-On

Five Shelf
Closed Starter

Five Shelf
Closed Add-On

36" Wide 8000 
Series Storage 
Shelving Units

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

	 No. of	 36"w x 18"d x 84"h	 36"w x 24"d x 84"h	 36"w x 18"d x 84"h	 36"w x 24"d x 84"h
 Shelves	 Starters	 Add-Ons	 Starters	 Add-Ons	 Starters	 Add-Ons	 Starters	 Add-Ons

	 22-Gauge medium duty	 22-Gauge medium duty 
	bo x “w” Open shelving	  box “w” Closed shelving

	  5	 8006SM	 8006M	 8007SM	 8007M	 8038SM	 8038M	 8039SM	 8039M
	  6	 8041SM	 8041M	 8042SM	 8042M	 8261SM	 8261M	 8262SM	 8262M
	 6**	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 8271SM	 8271M	 8272SM	 8272M
	  7	 8031SM	 8031M	 8032SM	 8032M	 8091SM	 8091M	 8092SM	 8092M
	  8	 8021SM	 8021M	 8022SM	 8022M	 8081SM	 8081M	 8082SM	 8082M

	 **NOTE: Back open with lateral cross brace.
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Heavy, 14-gauge panels feature 
three 11⁄2" x 11⁄2" 14-gauge square 
tube reinforcing channels welded 
on the underside for maximum 
strength and durability. Panels 
drop into place to provide a solid 
deck surface.

	 W x D	 Capacity	 Cat. No.

 Solid Decking Panels
	 48" x 30"	 7,740 lbs.	 SSD3047
	 60" x 30"	 6,000 lbs.	 SSD3059
	 48" x 36"	 5,640 lbs.	 SSD3647
	 60" x 36"	 4,890 lbs.	 SSD3659
	 48" x 42"	 10,320 lbs.	 SSD4247
	 60" x 42"	 8,000 lbs.	 SSD4259
	 48" x 48"	 7,520 lbs.	 SSD4847
	 60" x 48"	 6,520 lbs.	 SSD4859

Nominal width: actual is 2" less.

Upright Anchor
Optional wedge-type 
anchor can be used 	
to secure column posts. 
1⁄2" dia. x 33⁄4" long.
No. 25163 

(F) Impact Support
Provides extra protection 
against abuse. Bolt on 	
to floor only. Finish is 	
Safety Yellow.
No. CP1233YLX - 12" high
No. CP1233YLX - 24" high
No. CP1233YLX - 36" high
No. CP1233YLX - 48" high

(G) Shim Plate
Nests under 	
footplate. 	
Unpainted.
No. SHM053 

Pallet Racks

Pallet Racks Accessories

Unique Design - Roll formed upright provides 
greater strength-to-weight ratio. Minimum-
sized slots mean more steel per upright. 
Uprights structures are 100% mig-welded with 
precision K-brace and heavy-duty cross channel 
reinforcement for increased strength, rigidity and 
resistance to abuse.

Easy Adjustment - Tapered keyhole slots on 2" 
centers, provide quick, easy vertical adjustment of 
beams. There are no “dead spots” or obstructions 
in upright posts to impede movement of beam along 
the entire height.

Interchangeable - Lyon pallet rack fits with other 
traditional teardrop designs. That means you can 
upgrade damaged, weak, or worn out uprights and 
beams with our versatile rack. No need to change 
your whole system.

Select Upright Frames

Select Beams

Step 1

	 	Frame	 30" deep	 36" deep	 42" deep	 48" deep
		 Height	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
	 Light-Duty Upright Frames (“L” Post)		
	 96"	 n/a	 F1436096	 F1442096	 F1448096
	 120" 	 n/a	 n/a	 F1442120	 F1448120
	 144"	 n/a	 F1436144	 n/a	 n/a

• Light-duty upright posts are 3"w x 15 ⁄8"d
• Two frames are required per bay, and 

any number may be joined together in 
continuous row applications

• Available in Dove Gray

Uprights conform to standards set by 1997 Rack 
Manufacturers’ Institute LRFD Specifications. 

• Roll-formed beams feature an 
integrated 15⁄8" step for decking 
and are totally enclosed for clean 
applications

• Heavy-duty rivet-type 
connectors engage 	
upright wedge slots for 	
increased holding power

• Beams are easy to 
assemble, disassemble, 	
and relocate

• Available in 
Safety Orange

Step 2

	 Clear	 Height	 Cap. (lbs.) 
	 Span	 of Beams	 per pair	  Cat. No.

	 96"	 31/2"	 3,650	 S3600096
	 96"	 41/8"	 5,280	 S4124096
	 96"	 51/8"	 7,596	 S5124096
	 108"	 31/2"	 2,940	 S3600108
	 108"	 41/8"	 4,230	 S4124108
	 108"	 45/8"	 5,520	 S4624108
	 108"	 51/8"	 6,788	 S5124108
	 108"	 6"	 11,206	 S5900108

Three-Point Safety Catch — Each beam has 
3 rugged studs (4 on heavy-duty) that engage 
the tapered keyhole slots in the upright with a 
compression fit. Integral safety lock automatically 
locks into place when beam is properly seated. 

Select Decking

Step 3
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Adjustable Leg Work Benches with stringer and shelf
•	Sturdy steel channel legs, adjust top from 

271⁄4" to 361⁄4" high

•	Welded steel cross members add strength 
and durability

•	Electrical knockouts on each leg offer space 
for duplex outlet boxes (not included) and 
subsequent electrical hookup

Top: 12-Gauge Steel, 1-3/4" thick
Overall Size: 60"w x 34"d - No. 2523A
Overall Size: 72"w x 34"d - No. 2525A

Top: Hardwood, 1-1/2" thick
Overall Size: 60"w x 34"d - No. 2551A
Overall Size: 72"w x 34"d - No. 2553A

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD

Take up to 70% of your weight off your legs and 
feet! The height adjustable seat pivots and rotates 
providing ergonomic body movement while 
working. Take the weight off your legs and feet 
while increasing productivity at your workstation.

• Adjustable seat height with a 10" range

• Ergonomically formed, padded polyurethane seat

• Gravity lock locking system

• Seat rotates left and right with memory return
to 12 o’clock position

No. 2092N

Sit-Stand

CAPACITY250
LBS

CAPACITY350
LBS

CAPACITY500
LBS

CAPACITY400
LBS

Heavy-duty ergonomic seating for industrial and 
manufacturing environments. Fully adjustable seat 
and back provides maximum comfort and work 
productivity. 

• Seat height adjustable between 19" to 37"
through pneumatic lift and adjustable collar

• Polyurethane seats and backs wipe clean in 
harsh environments

• Durable footrests for ease of rising and sitting. 
Increases stability when working

• 14-gauge, 11/4" tubular steel base

• 26" wide, five-leg base

• 300 lb. capacity

Gold Multitask Chair
• 2 intermediate footrests
• 20" wide seat
• 18" wide back
• Back tilt adjustment
• 25° back adjustment
• 2" back height adjustment
No. 10-3262

Multitask Chairs

Small wheels 
embedded 
in the base 

provides easy 
transporting.

Lift the adjustment 
paddle to change 
seat angle within a 

20° pivot range.
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Bench (33-1/4" High)

7 drawers with 
152 compartments

nnn 3501001 n

5 drawers with 
104 compartments

nnn 350B n

6 drawers with 
108 compartments

nnn 3501002 n

Pre-Engineered Modular Drawer Cabinets 
Standard 30" Wide

10 drawers with 
200 compartments

nnn4901002 n

Counter (44-1/4" High)

8 drawers with 
152 compartments

nnn4901005 n

6 drawers with 
84 compartments

nnn4901008 n

17 drawers with 
591 compartments

nnn 680A n

12 drawers with 
240 compartments

nnn 6801005 n

8 drawers with 
181 compartments

nnn 680E n

Eye-Level (59-1/4" High)

Usable Height
To identify compartment height 
available, locate the "Usable Height" 
dimension for the specific drawer 
number listed in the chart below.

These color codes 	
quickly identify relative 	

drawer sizes in illustrations 
in the Modular Drawer 
section of this catalog.

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

	 Drawer	 Usable	 Drawer
	 Number	 Height	 Size
	 40	 2-1/4"	 Small
	 50	 3"	 Small
	 60	 3-7/8"	 Medium
	 70	 4-5/8"	 Medium
	 80	 5-3/8"	 Large
	 90	 6-1/4"	 Large
	 100	 7"	 Extra Large
	 110	 7-3/4"	 Extra Large
	 120	 8-1/2"	 Extra Large
	 130	 9-3/8"	 Extra Large
	 140	 10-1/8"	 Extra Large
	 150	 10-7/8"	 Extra Large
	 160	 11-3/4"	 Extra Large
	 170	 12-1/2"	 Extra Large
	 180	 13-1/4"	 Extra Large

Small

Medium

Large

Extra
Large

Drawer Table
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BB - 32 plastic bins
3"w x 6"d & partition

Cat. No.	 Drawers
240BB45   	40 & 50
240BB67	 60 & 70

AA - 64 plastic bins
3"w x 3"d, " & partition

Cat. No.	 Drawers
240AA45   	40 & 50
240AA67	 60 & 70

DD - 80 compartments
2-1/2"w x 1-7/8"d 
4 quarter trays

Cat. No.	 Drawers
240DD45    40 & 50

K - 20 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240K45    	 40 & 50
240K67	 60 & 70
240K89	 80 & 90
240K100	 100+

B - 4 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240B45    	 40 & 50
240B67	 60 & 70
240B89	 80 & 90
240B100	 100+

G - 25 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240G45	 40 & 50
240G67	 60 & 70
240G89	 80 & 90
240G100	 100+

C - 9 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240C45    	 40 & 50
240C67	 60 & 70
240C89	 80 & 90
240C100	 100+

E - 24 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240E45	 40 & 50
240E67	 60 & 70
240E89	 80 & 90
240E100	 100+

D - 8 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240D45    	 40 & 50
240D67	 60 & 70
240D89	 80 & 90
240D100	 100+

J - 32 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240J45   	 40 & 50
240J67	 60 & 70
240J89	 80 & 90
240J100	 100+

L - 12 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240L45    	 40 & 50
240L67	 60 & 70
240L89	 80 & 90
240L100	 100+

H - 36 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240H45    	 40 & 50
240H67	 60 & 70
240H89	 80 & 90
240H100	 100+

P - 16 compartments
Cat. No.	 Drawers
240P45    	 40 & 50
240P67	 60 & 70
240P89	 80 & 90
240P100	 100+

 Compartment Size	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17

Dimension	 1-7/8"	 2-11/16"	 3-1/2"	 4-1/4"	 5-1/16"	 5-7/8"	 6-11/16"	 7-1/2"	 8-1/4"	 9-1/16"	 9-7/8"	 10-11/16"	 11-1/2"	 12-1/4"	    13-1/16"

Compartment Size	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30	 31	 32

Dimension	 13-7/8"	 14-11/16"	 15-1/2"	 16-1/4"	  17-1/16"	 17-7/8"	  18-11/16"	 19-1/2"	 20-1/4"	 21-1/16"	 21-7/8"	 22-11/16"	 23-7/16"	 24-1/4"	 25-1/16"

Pre-Engineered Drawer Layout Kits
Standard 30"Wide

Compartment Size
To identify compartment width and depth available, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart below.

Layout kits establish multiple sized 
compartments in various sized drawers, 
using partitions and dividers. 
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Designed to store and dispense petroleum based liquids with 
maximum safety; safety cans feature 24-gauge terne plate steel 
construction with all-welded bottoms for added strength and 
spring-loaded closures to prevent spills if dropped.

• Free-flowing, perforated metal flame arresters deter flashbacks 

• Spring-mounted relief vents allows vapors to disperse safely

• Leather cap gaskets are unaffected by flammable, volatile and 
viscous liquids

• Smooth, baked-on red enamel finishes resist corrosion

• Bare metal beneath tape strip on handle frame provides contact 
for ground wire connection

• Electrically welded leakproof construction

Funnel Attachments 
Dispense fluids from Type I Safety Cans.

5513

Safety Cans

Type I Safety Cans with single spout for 
pouring and filling. Spout has large, 80º opening.

5482 5483 5485

Shown with optional funnel
No. 5513

	 Capacity	 Height	 O.D.	 Cat. No.
	 1 qt.	 75⁄8"	 6"	 5481
	 2 qt.	 93⁄4"	 6"	 5482
	 1 gal.	 91⁄4"	 10"	 5483
	 2 gal.	 12"	 10"	 5484
	 5 gal.	 18"	 12"	 5485

Type II Safety Cans have two openings (one pouring, 
one filling). Flexible metal nozzle effectively dispenses into 
small openings and eliminates need for funnel, providing 
ground path to prevent static sparks.

5489
5486

	 Capacity	 Height	 O.D.	 Hose O.D.	 Cat. No.
	 2 gal.	 103⁄4"	 95⁄8"	 19⁄32"	 5486
	 3 gal.	 14"	 113⁄4"	 3⁄4"	 5487
	 3 gal.	 14"	 113⁄4"	 1"	 5488
	 5 gal.	 181⁄8"	 113⁄4"	 3⁄4"	 5489
	 5 gal.	 181⁄8"	 113⁄4"	 1"	 5490

5493

5497

Bench Cans
• Perforated dasher allows submerging parts in cleaning 

solvent then springing back to allow fluid to drain into can
• Dasher design reduces fire hazard
• Hinged cover helps cut evaporation
• Corrosion resistant finish

	 Capacity	 W x D x H	 To Open	 Cat. No.
	 6 gal.	 111⁄4" x 111⁄4" x 143⁄4"	 treadle	 5491
	 8 gal.	 13" x 13" x 151⁄2"	 treadle	 5492
	 10 gal.	 15" x 15" x 173⁄4"	 treadle	 5493
	 14 gal.	 15" x 15" x 19"	 treadle	 5494

Oily Waste Cans
• Prevent fires sparked by spontaneous combustion 

with flammable solvents, paints or oils
• Foot treadles or hand-lifts allow covers to open 

60° and close automatically when released
• Air holes in raised bottom of each can provide 

ventilation to disperse heat buildup
• Corrosion resistant finish

	 Capacity	 Diameter	 Height	 Handle Type	 Cat. No.
	 2 qt.	 71⁄2"	 37⁄8"	 two side-mounted	 5496
	 2 gal.	 123⁄8"	 61⁄4"	 two side-mounted	 5497

	 Fits Safety Cans	 Sizes O.D.	 Funnel	 Cat. No.
	 All Sizes	 31⁄4" x 41⁄8" - 11⁄16" fill	 slip-on poly	 5513
	 Smaller Sizes	 7" - 15⁄16" hose	 clamp-on*	 5514
	 5-gal. Sizes	 12" - 15⁄16" hose	 clamp-on*	 5515
*Requires bonding when pouring; funnel and hose provide ground path 
to prevent static sparks.
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• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and OSHA 
standards

• Adjust or add shelves to accommodate different 
size, or additional containers

• Cabinets are offered in 3 sizes:

Under-Counter Cabinets; stand alone storage	
Standard Cabinets; stand alone storage, base 
for stackable compact cabinets		
Compact Cabinets; hangable, stackable or 
mountable

5441N

5440N

5467

Flammable Liquid Cabinets

   SHA
CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS

5445N
5444N

5471

5466*/5469

5472/5465*

5473

5470

5474
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Note: Not Recommended for Phenol, Sulfuric or Nitric Acids.                                *Includes brackets for wall-mounting.

				    Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
			   No. of 	 Manual-	 Self-	 Extra	 Mounting	 Optional	 Optional
	 Capacity	 W x D x H	 Shelves	 Closing	 Closing	 Shelf	 Brackets	 Shelf Tray	 Bottom Tray

	 Standard
	 30 gal.	 43" x 18" x 44"	 1	 5440N	 5441N	 5449N	 n/a	 5549	 5550
	 45 gal.	 43" x 18" x 65"	 2	 5444N	 5445N	 5449N	 n/a	 5549	 5550
	 60 gal.	 32" x 32" x 65"	 2	 5460	 5461	 5450	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a

 Compact
	 4 gal.	 17" x 17" x 22"	 1	 5470	 n/a	 5478	 5480 	 n/a	 n/a

	 12 gal.	 231⁄4" x 18" x 35"	 1	 5473	 n/a	 5476	  n/a	 n/a	 n/a 
	 12 gal.	 43" x 18" x 18"	 —	 5471	 n/a	 n/a 	 5479 	 n/a	 n/a

	 15 gal.	 231⁄4" x 18" x 44"	 1	 5474	 n/a	 5476	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a  
	 17 gal.	 43" x 18" x 24"	 1	 5472	 n/a	 5449N	 5479 	 n/a	 n/a

	 17 gal.	 43" x 18" x 24"	 1	 5465*	 n/a	 5449N	 included 	 n/a	 n/a

	 20 gal.	 43" x 12" x 44"	 2	 5466*	 n/a	 5477	 included 	 n/a	 n/a

	 20 gal.	 43" x 12" x 44"	 2	 5469	 n/a	 5477	 5479 	 5551	 5552

	 Under-Counter
	 22 gal.	 35" x 22" x 35"	 1	 5467	 n/a	 5468	 n/a 	 5567	 5568

Polyethylene Shelf Tray Liners
These replaceable, leakproof 2" deep trays 

offer additional protection with a slightly 
raised curved edge to contain spills.

ANTIMICROBIAL

ANTIMICROBIAL

AVAILABLE

O

N RE Q UEST

ANTIMICROBIAL

ANTIMICROBIAL

AVAILABLE

O

N RE Q UEST

AVAILABLE

O

N REQ UEST
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55955540

5541

5544

5545

• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and OSHA 
standards

• Adjust or add shelves to accommodate different size, 
or additional containers

• To resist aggressive chemicals, acid cabinets also 
include polyethylene trays attached to galvanized 
steel shelves and a separate polyethylene liner for 	
the bottom shelf

• Cabinets are offered in 3 sizes:

Under-Counter Cabinets; stand alone storage	
Standard Cabinets; stand alone storage, base for 
stackable compact cabinets		
Compact Cabinets; hangable, stackable or 
mountable

Note: Not Recommended for Phenol, Sulfuric or Nitric Acids.                                *Includes brackets for wall-mounting.

					     Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
			   No. of 	 No. of	 Manual-	 Self-	 Extra	 Replacement	 Replacement	 Mounting
	 Capacity	 W x D x H	 Shelves	 Trays	 Closing	 Closing	 Galv. Shelf	 Shelf Tray	 Bottom Tray	 Brackets

	 Standard

	 30 gal.	 43" x 18" x 44"	 1	 2	 5540	 5541	 5449N	 5549	 5550	 n/a

	 45 gal.	 43" x 18" x 65"	 2	 3	 5544	 5545	 5449N	 5549	 5550	 n/a

	 Compact

	 12 gal.	 43" x 18" x 18"	 n/a	 n/a	 5591	 n/a	 5449N	 n/a	 5550	 5479
	 17 gal.	 43" x 18" x 24"	 1	 2	 5592	 n/a	 5449N	 5549	 5550	 5479
	 17 gal.	 43" x 18" x 24"	 1	 2	 5565*	 n/a	 5449N	 5549	 5550	 included
	 20 gal.	 43" x 12" x 44"	 5	 6	 5566*	 n/a	 5477	 5551	 5552	 included
	 20 gal.	 43" x 12" x 44"	 5	 6	 5569	 n/a	 5477	 5551	 5552	 5479
	 Under-Counter

	 22 gal.	 35" x 22" x 35"	 1	 2	 5595	 n/a	 5468	 5567	 5568	 n/a

5565*55925591

55695566*

   SHA
CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS

Acids and Corrosives Cabinets
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Polyethylene  
Shelf Tray Liners
These replaceable, leakproof 2" deep trays offer additional 
protection with a slightly raised curved edge to contain spills.

ANTIMICROBIAL

ANTIMICROBIAL

AVAILABLE

O
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   SHA
CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS

• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and 
OSHA standards

• Adjust or add shelves to accommodate 
different size, or additional containers

• To resist aggressive chemicals, pesticide 
cabinets also include polyethylene trays 
attached to galvanized steel shelves and a 
polyethylene liner for the bottom shelf

• Cabinets are offered in 3 sizes:

Under-Counter Cabinets; stand alone storage	
Standard Cabinets; stand alone storage, base 
for stackable compact cabinets		
Compact Cabinets; hangable, stackable or 
mountable

					     Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
			   No. of 	 No. of	 Manual-	 Self-	 Extra	 Mounting	 Replacement	 Replacement
	 Capacity	 W x D x H	 Shelves	 Trays	 Closing	 Closing	 Shelf	 Brackets	 Shelf Tray	 Bottom Tray

	 Standard

	 30 gal.	 43" x 18" x 44"	 1	 1	 5740	 5741	   5449N	 n/a	 5549	 5550
	 45 gal.	 43" x 18" x 65"	 2	 2	 5744	 5745	   5449N	 n/a	 5549	 5550
	 Compact
	 12 gal.	 231⁄4" x 18" x 35"	 1	 1	 5773	 n/a	 5476	 5479	 n/a	 n/a

57445741

5773

• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and OSHA 
standards

• Separate and identify Class III combustibles

• 1 ⁄2" shelf adjustments on numbered slots offer 
the ideal solution for storing the wide variety of 
containers for paints and inks – from half pints to 	
5 gallon pails – all in one cabinet

• Cabinets are offered in:

Standard Cabinets; stand alone storage, base for 
stackable compact cabinets

• Optional polyethylene shelf tray liners offer additional 
protection

				    Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
			   No. of 	 Manual-	 Self-	 Extra	 Mounting	 Optional	 Optional
	 Capacity	 W x D x H	 Shelves	 Closing	 Closing	 Shelf	 Brackets	 Shelf Tray	 Bottom Tray

	 Standard

	 30 gal.	 43" x 18" x 44"	 3	 5640	 5641	 5449N	 n/a	 5549	 5550
	 45 gal.	 43" x 18" x 65"	 5	 5660	 5661	 5449N 	 n/a	 5549	 5550

5661
5640

Pesticide Cabinets

Paints and Inks Cabinets
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Polyethylene Shelf Tray Liners
These replaceable, leakproof 2" deep trays 

offer additional protection with a slightly raised 
curved edge to contain spills.
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Log onto lyonworkspace.com 
your online resource to:
• Find a local LYON sales representative
• Contact us for product support and sales
• Review our online product catalog
• Download sell sheets, catalogs and instruction sheets
• Review LYON’s featured products
• Get the latest LYON's news releases

Providing Storage Solutions Since 1901

H
C

05
10

5460HM 5461HM

Organize and store your spill containment/HazMat response 
equipment.

 • Shelves adjustable on 2" centers

• Double doors swing full 180˚ for maximum access

• 3-point locking device

• Shipped fully assembled, ready to use

• Safety yellow finish

• Overall size: 36"w x 24"d x 78"h

No. 5460HM – Cabinet with 4 shelves

No. 5461HM – Cabinet with center partition, coat rod, full width shelf and 
4 half shelves (permits storage of HazMat response apparel on hangers)

HazMat Response Cabinets
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• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and OSHA 
standards	

• 3-point latching system with key lock delivers 
secure closure to protect against fire and theft

• Baked on enamel Safety Yellow finish resists 
chipping, withstands hard knocks

Vertical Two-Drum Cabinet 
• Safely houses two 55-gallon drums
• The fixed half-shelf leaves space for 

drums equipped with a pump or funnel
• Will accommodate five 1-gallon cans 

and smaller containers
• Ribbed, galvanized steel shelves deliver 

load capacity of 350 lbs. per shelf
No. 5452

Vertical One-Drum Cabinet
Safely houses one 55-gallon drum 
vertically
No. 5451

Horizontal One-Drum  
Storage Cabinet  
• Horizontal drum cabinet equipped 

with drum cradle guide rails
• Stores a single 55-gallon drum 

horizontally
• The fixed half-shelf leaves space for 

drums equipped with a pump or 
funnel

•	Overall size: 30"w x 48"d x 50"h
No. 5453

   SHA
CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS

Drum Storage Cabinets

Drum Ramp (optional)
•	Facilitates the movement 

of drums in and out of the 
cabinet

•	Non-slip finish increases 
traction

•	10-gauge steel construction 
•	Overall size: 	

247⁄8"w x 24"d x 23⁄4"h

No. 5457 - Ramp Only

Ramp shown 
with 5451 
Cabinet

Drum rollers not included.
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